
Deconectari programate Drochia - 27.10.2025-31.10.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
19:00:00

S. POPESTII DE SUS PT204ZG5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT218TG2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT219TG2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT220TG2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT221TG2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT224TG2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT226TG2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT227TG2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
19:00:00

S. MOARA DE PIATRA PT291ND5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT344TG2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT344TG2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT596TG2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT612TG2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT617TG2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT72SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT75TG2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT76TG2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-10-2025
08:00:00

27-10-2025
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT79TG2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT201ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT202ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT203ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT204ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
19:00:00

S. POPESTII DE SUS PT204ZG5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT205ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT206ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT207ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT208ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT209ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT210ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT211ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT213ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT239ZG10
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT240ZG10
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT241ZG10
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT248ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT249ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT250ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT251ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT252ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
19:00:00

S. MOARA DE PIATRA PT291ND5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT333ZG10
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT352ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: ALEXANDRU CEL
BUN:11;13A;15;24A;13;18;22;24 BUL.INDEPENDENTEI:36;38
DECEBAL:1A;3;3A;4;5;6;7;9;11;15;15A;17;18;19;21;21A;25;29;
31;1B;1;14A;2;23A;30A;8;10;12;13;14;16;20;22;23;24;26;27;28;3
0;31 DOROHOI:39;41;41A;42;43;45;46;47;49A;53

PT369DR24
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT399ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT452ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT454ZG15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT485ZG12
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT486ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT555ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT664ZG10
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. DROCHIA PT71SUR8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT82ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

28-10-2025
08:00:00

28-10-2025
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT966ZG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

S. MICIURINO PT125TG5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
19:00:00

S. POPESTII DE SUS PT204ZG5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
19:00:00

S. MOARA DE PIATRA PT291ND5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

29-10-2025
08:00:00

29-10-2025
16:00:00

S. HASNASENII MARI PT32ND5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

30-10-2025
08:00:00

30-10-2025
16:00:00

S. LAZO PT175ND5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

30-10-2025
08:00:00

30-10-2025
16:00:00

S. LAZO PT176ND5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

30-10-2025
08:00:00

30-10-2025
16:00:00

S. LAZO PT177ND5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

30-10-2025
08:00:00

30-10-2025
19:00:00

S. POPESTII DE SUS PT204ZG5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

30-10-2025
08:00:00

30-10-2025
16:00:00

S. LAZO PT290ND5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

30-10-2025
08:00:00

30-10-2025
16:00:00

S. LAZO PT386ND5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

30-10-2025
08:00:00

30-10-2025
16:00:00

S. LAZO PT433ND5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

30-10-2025
08:00:00

30-10-2025
16:00:00

S. LAZO PT558ND5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

31-10-2025
08:00:00

31-10-2025
19:00:00

S. POPESTII DE SUS PT204ZG5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV


